21604108-3-FINAL
CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

Project: Request No: 866-03 FINAL
SBSC Contract # Pay Application Date: 6/7/2017
SBSC Project # ID #5540 For Period Ending: 6/7/2017

Booker Middle School-Automatic Gate
2250 Myrtle

Sarasota, FL. 34234 1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM $ 41,070.22
2. NET CHANGE BY CHANGE ORDERS (1-30) $ (20.21)

To Owner: 3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (1. +/- 2.) $ 41,050.01

School Board of Sarasota County 4. TOTAL COMPLETED AND STORED TO DATE $ 41,050.01

1960 Landings Boulevard 5. RETAINAGE: $ -

Sarasota, FL 34231 6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE (4. -5.) $ 41,050.01
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT 37,593.16

From Construction Manager:

Jon F. Swift, Inc. ||8_CUF€F€ENT‘P7WMENT‘D'UE‘(6—7) 3 3,4%"

2221 8th Street

Sarasota, FL 34240 9. BALANCE TO FINISH INCL. RETAINAGE (3. - 6.) $ -

kkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkhkkkkkkhkhkhkkhkkhhkkhkkkkhkkhkkhkkhhkhkhkhkkhkkhkkhkkkkkkhkkhkkhkkhkkhkkhkkhkkhkkkhkkkhkhkkhkkhkkhkkhkkhhkkkhkkhkkhkkhkkhkkkhkkhkkhkkhkkhkkhkkkkhkkhkkhkk

CERTIFICATION BY THE CONTRACTOR: The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge,
information, and belief, the work covered by this Application for Payment has been completed in accordance with the contract
documents, that all amounts have been paid by the Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were issued
and payments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown herein is now due.

CONTRACTOR: Jon F. Swift, Inc.

/// Digitally signed by Jason F. Swift
’/% DN: C=US, E=jason@jonfswiftinc.com, O="Jon
_/ -

‘—_—Fi"/-/ F. Swift, Inc.", CN=Jason F. Swift
BY: 7 Date: 2017.06.07 14:02:03-04'00
Jason F. Swift, President Date

Personally Known

Subscribed and sworn to before me this 7th
day of June , 20 17 STATE OF FLORIDA
COUNTY OF Sarasota
Digitally signed by Donna Rohl
|' ‘LMDN: c=us, -
o — ? Gmdon F. St o CN=Dena Roh i, DONNA ROHL

icr Date: 2017.06.07 14:07:17-04'00' § ', Notary Publi¢ - State of Florida
Notary Public: . T Commission #'GG 048350

My Commission Expires:

kkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkhkkkkkkhkhkkhkkhkkhkkhkkkkhkkhkkhkkkhkkhkhkkhkkhkkhkkkhkkkkkhkkhkkhkkhhkhkhkkhkkhkkhkkhkkhkhkkhkkhkkhkkhkkhkkkkkhkkhkkhkkhkhkkkkhkkhkkhkkhkkkhkkkkhkkhkkhkxkx

REVIEWED AND RECOMMENDED FOR PAYMEST

gitally"signed by Ernest F. DuBose I

DN: C=US, E=ernest.dubose @sarasotacountysgiools:net; Q;Wonstrucﬂon Services, CN=Ernest F. DuBose Il
) Reasgni | amappro Q ent )
By: DMG.O? SRR Date:

Owner's Representative: Ernest DuBose, SBSC Project Manager

Jon F. Swift, Inc. 1of2 6/7/2017



LT02/L/9 zi0z "oul ‘YIMS "4 uor
000 000 %00T | T0'0S0'T¥ 000 GB8'9G1'E 9T'€6G'/E T0'0S0'TY (tZ'02) 22°0.0'TY IV.LOL ANYYD
000 %00T | 89'269'€ 9G'GTE ZTLLE'E 89'269'E 8z’ 07'689'€ 334 ND| %00°0T
000 000 £€/GE'LE 000 6ZTYT'E ¥0'9TZ'¥E £€/GE'LE (6v7°€2) 28°08€'LE 1v.10.149NS
000 %0 000 %0 000 000 000 000 (00°009) 00°009 Buippos/buipass | 00262€
000 %0 000 %00T | 00°00.°0T 000 00°00.°0T 00°00.'0T 00°00.0T saje/seousd | 00TEZE
000 %0 000 %00T | 00°00S‘T 00°00S'T 000 00°00S'T 00°005'T 818J0U0) 3lIS | 009TZE
SINIWIAOHLNI HOIMTLX3A| z€ AIQ
000 %0 000 %0 000 000 000 000 (00°052) 00°05. buipets [ oozzte
MHOMHLIEYA| TE Al
000 %0 000 %00T | 00°G9V'ET 000 00'S9Y'E€T 00'S9Y'ET 00'0£ST 00'SE6'TT wa1sAs eowoal3] 000092
IVoI410373| 9z Ald
000 %0 000 %00T | 28°98% 28'98% 000 28'98% 28°98% (Aupigery ueo) sdouelnsu| | 0T8T
000 %0 000 %00T | 2622 162 000 1672, (€0°zZ1) 00'S8 S|001 pueH 3jgepuddx3 | 00T.LT
000 %0 000 %0 000 000 000 000 (00°ST) 00'ST sdn) pue 89| [ 05£9T
000 %0 000 %0 000 000 000 000 (00°201) 00°.0T s1a)io1 Arejodwal | 05297
000 %0 000 %0 000 000 000 000 (00°00T) 00°00T Jloge buideadasnoH | 00T9T
000 %0 000 %0 000 000 000 000 (00°009) 00°00S sopeouseg [ 00zZET
000 %0 000 %0 000 000 000 000 (00°0TT) 00°0TT we)nsuo) Aajes | 000ET
000 %0 000 %0 000 000 000 000 (00921) 00'9/T sbumelq 084|INg-SY | 005ZT
000 %0 000 %00T | 02'GE 000 02'SE 02'SE (08'vT) 0005 1soQ ueld | 0STZT
000 %0 000 %0 000 000 000 000 (00°5€) 00°'SE 8ouspuodsalod | 0S02T
000 %0 000 %0 000 000 000 000 (00°052) 00°052 |and juspusiuuadns [ 0ZSTT
000 %0 000 %00T | §2°€22 000 SL'€22 SL'€22 SL'€2T 00°00T B[0IYIA JudpuauLadns | OTSTT
000 %0 000 %00T | 00°082°G 0G°/S€ 05'226'% 00°082°S 00088 00°007'% juspusuuedns | Q0STT
000 %0 000 %00T | 6589 000 6589 6589 6589 000 [on4 Jebeuely 108l0id [ 0zZTZT
000 %0 000 %00T | 00°06 0002 00°0. 00°06 (00°0T1) 00°00T 3Jo1ya A Jabeuely 108loid [ 0TZTT
000 %0 000 %00T | 00°025'€ 00'70. 009782 00°025°E 0070 009782 Jabeuely 108/0id [ 00ZTT
000 %0 000 %00T | 00°'GT6'T 000 00'ST6'T 00'ST6'T (00°059) 00'695°C Bu3 o813 piing ubisad | 0ov.0T
SINIWIHINOTY TVHINTD| T AIQ
[RET] X (c-4) X (I+H+9) a3adols aoldad NOILYDITddY (a+2) S3ILON | SYIA™O IONVHO [INTVA A3TNAIHOS MHOM 40 NOILdI¥OS3a 3000
JOVNIVLIY % HSINIH m 31vad 01 d3d0l1s ATTLNIS3Hd SIHL d3137dINOD | SNOIATHd INOYH [INTVA d3TNA3IHOS IVNIDIHO 1S02 d10
av1ioL IN. OL1 3DNVYIvE M AaNVv a3L131dIN0D SIVIY3ILVYIN HHOM a3z13andnod a3asIngd
qu m Iv1ioL HHOM
o] m
I
m
lw)

N N 1 M C | H 9 E 3 a o) g v
0vSS ‘ON 103rodd 2S9S payoeie S| uoedyiad paubls s,10)0e1U0D
LT0Z/LI9 *ONIANT aord3d LININAY HO4 NOILYDIHILYID ANV NOILYDI1ddVY
LT0Z/L19 '31va NOILYOINddY ALNNOD VY1OSYHVS 40 a¥vod TOOHIS

VNIH €0-998

‘439NN NOILVYOITddV

8189 D11RWOINY-|00YIS 3|PPIN J9x00g




JUN 07,2017 JON F. SWIFT, INC. Page: 1of 1
1:02PM Payroll AR Billing Report
Job: 866 Booker Middle Gate
for "11/25/15" to "11/25/15", Task: 011200
Post Date  Task W/C Cost Code Hours Class AR Bill Rate Extension
Employee: Harris, Leigh
11/25/15 011200 5606 011200 8.00 Regular 704.00
11/25/15 011200 5606 011210 0.00 NonTax 20.00
8.00 724.00
Job Totals 8.00 724.00




JUN 07,2017

JON F. SWIFT, INC. Page: 1of 1

1:52PM Payroll AR Billing Report
Job: 866 Booker Middle Gate
for "10/01/16" to "12/31/16", Task: 011500
Post Date  Task W/C Cost Code Hours Class AR Bill Rate  Extension
Employee: Hamm, Shane M.
10/20/16 011500 5606 011500 7.00 Regular 412.50
12/08/16 011500 5606 011500 1.50 Regular 82.50
8.50 495.00
OO
Job Totals % 8.50 3 495.00

Only invoiced for 6.5 hours



Susan Granger

From: Sales <sales@stopsignsandmore.com>
Sent: Friday, November 18, 2016 8:33 AM
To: Susan Granger

Subject: STOPSignsandMore.com Receipt

ETOPSignsandMore.com Receipt
2101 Las Palmas Drive '}25 fb

Suite A ﬁ lﬁ
Carlsbad, CA. 92011 /l/ /

1-888-931-1793 {/}

sales@STOPSignsAndMore.com

STOPSignsandMore.com Receipt ?ﬂ'{

*++ PLEASE RETAIN FOR FUTURE REFERENCE ***

Order Number 53346
CustomerID 190810
Order Date 11/18/2016 5:32:25 AM

Blll To: .
Ship To:
Sue Granger
Jon F. Swift Construction Sue Granger .
Jon F. Swift Construction
2221 8th Street
2221 8th Street
Sarasota, FL 34237
. Sarasota, FL 34237
United States .
United States
941-951-6100 941-951-6100
susan@jonfswiftinc.com
Order Date: 11/18/2016 5:32:25 AM Locale/Currency: en-US/USD
Payment Method: CREDITCARD Name On Card: Ross Russo
Card Type: AMEX Card Number: 1101
SKU: Product Quantity Price Discount Ext. Price
REG-1098 Yellow Reflector Warming Signs - 18x18 2 $29.95 $2.00 $57.90
Order Notes: SubTotal: $57.90
None Shipping: UPS Ground $15.07
Tax: $0.00
Total: $72.97

Thank you for your order! Please use this coupon code to receive a 5% discount on your next order: STOPS



PROFESSIONAL CONCRETE, INC.

Invoice
5220 McIntosh Road, Suite 1
Sarasota, FL. 34233 DATE INVOICE NO.
8/26/2016 6444
BILLTO
Jon F. Swift
2221 8th Street
Sarasata, FT. 34237
ATTN: Jason Swift 8@&‘}5 ,—{9@0
P.O. NO. TERMS Monthly Est No. PROJECT LOCATION
Net 30 Booker Middle Ampitheater
ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY TODATE| AQTYTHISEST RATE UNIT AMOUNT
4" /W (Remove/dispose existing 3'x3' 1 1,500.00 | LS 1,500.00
triangle, dig out grass and pour 10'x10"
triangle)
Thank you for the opportunity. Please call me if you
have any questions. David J. Oriente, Pres. Total $1,500.00
Phone # Fax # E-mail Web Site
941-921-3660 941-921-5371 david@professionalconcrete.com www.professionalconcrete.com




